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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Remember The Titans
Dolphins

MAC ATTACK
Lemurs

Battery Chucks

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Remember The Titans
Troy Tornados

MAC ATTACK
Battery Chucks
Princess Scoobie

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Remember The Titans
Dolphins

MAC ATTACK
Lemurs

Princess Scoobie

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Remember The Titans
Dolphins

Troy Tornados
Lemurs

Clay Hawks

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Remember The Titans
Dolphins

Rakassan Lead The Way
Lemurs

Battery Chucks

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Remember The Titans
Dolphins

Troy Tornados

MAC ATTACK
Lemurs

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Remember The Titans
Dolphins

Troy Tornados

Rakassan Lead The Way
Battery Chucks

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Remember The Titans
Dolphins

Troy Tornados

MAC ATTACK
Rakassan Lead The Way

128.00
113.00
134.50
124.00
122.00

95.50
157.50
141.00
144.50
127.00

108.00
151.50
168.50
176.00
158.00

119.00
127.00
119.50
125.00
109.00

168.50
171.50
186.00
149.50
133.00

155.50
125.50
130.50

92.00
130.00

84.50
139.00
112.50
157.00
100.50

136.50
113.50
166.50
165.50
158.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Make It Happen

Troy Tornados

Rakassan Lead The Way
Princess Scoobie

Clay Hawks

Dolphins

Rakassan Lead The Way
Lemurs

Make It Happen

Clay Hawks

Troy Tornados

Rakassan Lead The Way
Clay Hawks

Battery Chucks

Make It Happen

Rakassan Lead The Way
Battery Chucks

MAC ATTACK

Princess Scoobie

Make It Happen

MAC ATTACK
Troy Tornados
Make It Happen
Clay Hawks
Princess Scoobie

Princess Scoobie

Clay Hawks

Battery Chucks
Rakassan Lead The Way
Make It Happen

Lemurs

MAC ATTACK
Make It Happen
Princess Scoobie
Clay Hawks

Clay Hawks
Make It Happen
Lemurs

Princess Scoobie
Battery Chucks

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

151.00
160.50
127.00
189.50
200.00

122.00
151.00
153.00
114.00
114.50

160.50
105.50
124.50
157.00
133.00

151.50
110.50
126.50
150.00
182.50

118.50
155.00
146.00
138.00
167.50

107.50
132.50
122.50
165.50
164.00

119.00
108.00
157.50
125.50
115.50

96.00
136.50
120.00
155.00
145.00
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Remember The Titans
Dolphins

Troy Tornados

MAC ATTACK
Rakassan Lead The Way

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Remember The Titans
Troy Tornados

Rakassan Lead The Way
Battery Chucks

Clay Hawks

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Remember The Titans
Dolphins

MAC ATTACK

Lemurs

Princess Scoobie

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Remember The Titans
Dolphins

Troy Tornados

Lemurs

Battery Chucks

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Remember The Titans
Dolphins

Troy Tornados

Lemurs

Princess Scoobie

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Princess Scoobie

Troy Tornados

MAC ATTACK

Dolphins

Make It Happen

Rakassan Lead The Way

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Rakassan Lead The Way

Make It Happen

Battery Chucks

Dolphins

MAC ATTACK

Princess Scoobie

Troy Tornados

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Make It Happen

Battery Chucks

Clay Hawks

100.00
119.00
109.00
164.00
130.50

116.50
128.00
135.00
207.00
126.00

120.00
104.00
107.50
177.50
131.50

166.00

66.50
105.50
199.00
100.00

132.00
113.50

90.00
118.50
124.00

143.50
138.00
122.50

85.00
142.00
142.00

126.50
174.50
151.50

77.00
151.00
172.50
143.50

116.50
150.50
97.50

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS

Vs

Battery Chucks
Lemurs

Princess Scoobie
Make It Happen
Clay Hawks

Dolphins

MAC ATTACK
Lemurs

Princess Scoobie
Make It Happen

Troy Tornados

Rakassan Lead The Way
Battery Chucks

Make It Happen

Clay Hawks

MAC ATTACK

Princess Scoobie
Rakassan Lead The Way
Clay Hawks

Make It Happen

Rakassan Lead The Way
MAC ATTACK

Clay Hawks

Battery Chucks

Make It Happen

Remember The Titans
Lemurs

Clay Hawks

Battery Chucks

Remember The Titans
Lemurs
Clay Hawks

Remember The Titans

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

143.50
128.00
176.00
139.50
122.00

89.00
103.50
116.50
114.00
214.00

128.00
137.50
140.00
120.50
114.50

123.00
122.50
155.50
143.00
123.00

126.50
143.50
132.00
130.50
141.50

169.00
174.50
155.50
165.50

142.00
155.50
139.50

163.50
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Dolphins

Lemurs

MAC ATTACK

Princess Scoobie
Rakassan Lead The Way
Troy Tornados

65.50
133.00
147.50
131.50
175.50
108.50

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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