

## Vince Lombardi

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Remember The Titans	128.00	VS	Make It Happen	151.00
Dolphins	113.00	VS	Troy Tornados	160.50
MAC ATTACK	134.50	VS	Rakassan Lead The Way	127.00
Lemurs	124.00	VS	Princess Scoobie	189.50
Battery Chucks	122.00	VS	Clay Hawks	200.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Remember The Titans	95.50	VS	Dolphins	122.00
Troy Tornados	157.50	VS	Rakassan Lead The Way	151.00
MAC ATTACK	141.00	VS	Lemurs	153.00
Battery Chucks	144.50	VS	Make It Happen	114.00
Princess Scoobie	127.00	VS	Clay Hawks	114.50
Woods 2 NEL Woods 2				
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	400.00		Tray Tamadaa	400.50
Remember The Titans	108.00	VS	Troy Tornados	160.50
Dolphins	151.50	VS	Rakassan Lead The Way	105.50
MAC ATTACK	168.50	VS	Clay Hawks	124.50
Lemurs	176.00	VS	Battery Chucks	157.00
Princess Scoobie	158.00	VS	Make It Happen	133.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Remember The Titans	119.00	VS	Rakassan Lead The Way	151.50
Dolphins	127.00	VS	Battery Chucks	110.50
Troy Tornados	119.50	VS	MAC ATTACK	126.50
Lemurs	125.00	VS	Princess Scoobie	150.00
Clay Hawks	109.00	VS	Make It Happen	182.50
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Remember The Titans	168.50	VS	MAC ATTACK	118.50
Dolphins	171.50	VS	Troy Tornados	155.00
Rakassan Lead The Way	186.00	VS	Make It Happen	146.00
Lemurs	149.50	VS	Clay Hawks	138.00
Battery Chucks	133.00	vs	Princess Scoobie	167.50
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Remember The Titans	155.50	VS	Princess Scoobie	107.50
Dolphins	125.50	VS	Clay Hawks	132.50
Troy Tornados	130.50		Battery Chucks	122.50
MAC ATTACK		VS	-	165.50
Lemurs	92.00 130.00	VS VS	Rakassan Lead The Way Make It Happen	164.00
West 7 NELWOLD				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	0.4.50		Lamana	440.00
Remember The Titans	84.50	VS	Lemurs	119.00
Dolphins	139.00	VS	MAC ATTACK	108.00
Troy Tornados	112.50	VS	Make It Happen	157.50
Rakassan Lead The Way	157.00	VS	Princess Scoobie	125.50
Battery Chucks	100.50	VS	Clay Hawks	115.50
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Remember The Titans	136.50	VS	Clay Hawks	96.00
Dolphins	113.50	VS	Make It Happen	136.50
Troy Tornados	166.50	VS	Lemurs	120.00
MAC ATTACK	165.50	VS	Princess Scoobie	155.00
Rakassan Lead The Way	158.00	VS	Battery Chucks	145.00



## Vince Lombardi

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:38pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Remember The Titans	100.00	VS	Battery Chucks	143.50
Dolphins	119.00	VS	Lemurs	128.00
Troy Tornados	109.00	VS	Princess Scoobie	176.00
MAC ATTACK	164.00	VS	Make It Happen	139.50
Rakassan Lead The Way	130.50	VS	Clay Hawks	122.00
,			ola, name	
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Remember The Titans	116.50	VS	Dolphins	89.00
Troy Tornados	128.00	VS	MAC ATTACK	103.50
Rakassan Lead The Way	135.00	VS	Lemurs	116.50
Battery Chucks	207.00	VS	Princess Scoobie	114.00
Clay Hawks	126.00	VS	Make It Happen	214.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Remember The Titans	120.00	VS	Troy Tornados	128.00
Dolphins	104.00	VS	Rakassan Lead The Way	137.50
MAC ATTACK	107.50	VS	Battery Chucks	140.00
Lemurs	177.50	VS	Make It Happen	120.50
Princess Scoobie	131.50	VS	Clay Hawks	114.50
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Remember The Titans	166.00	VS	MAC ATTACK	123.00
Dolphins	66.50	VS	Princess Scoobie	122.50
Troy Tornados	105.50	VS	Rakassan Lead The Way	155.50
Lemurs	199.00	VS	Clay Hawks	143.00
Battery Chucks	100.00	VS	Make It Happen	123.00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Remember The Titans	132.00	VS	Rakassan Lead The Way	126.50
Dolphins	113.50	VS	MAC ATTACK	143.50
Troy Tornados	90.00	VS	Clay Hawks	132.00
Lemurs	118.50	VS	Battery Chucks	130.50
Princess Scoobie	124.00	VS	Make It Happen	141.50
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Princess Scoobie	143.50	VS	Remember The Titans	169.00
Troy Tornados	138.00	VS	Lemurs	174.50
MAC ATTACK	122.50	VS	Clay Hawks	155.50
Dolphins	85.00	VS	Battery Chucks	165.50
Make It Happen	142.00			
Rakassan Lead The Way	142.00			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Rakassan Lead The Way	126.50	VS	Remember The Titans	142.00
Make It Happen	174.50	VS	Lemurs	155.50
Battery Chucks	151.50	VS	Clay Hawks	139.50
Dolphins	77.00			
MAC ATTACK	151.00			
Princess Scoobie	172.50			
Troy Tornados	143.50			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Make It Happen	116.50	VS	Remember The Titans	163.50
Battery Chucks	150.50	••	. iss. The mane	100.00
Clay Hawks	97.50			
<b>y</b> <del></del>	3.100			



## Vince Lombardi

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:38pm ET

Dolphins	65.50
Lemurs	133.00
MAC ATTACK	147.50
Princess Scoobie	131.50
Rakassan Lead The Way	175.50
Troy Tornados	108.50